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
Gar. Close in. $1200. Trade toward hse.

Lg. Business lot.- - Gar. & another
Bldg. containing lbr. suitable to; use.
Willamette Real Estate, 172 s. Liberty,
Ph. 7113. j ... j.;L r-

$450 buys a good corner lot on the
corner of spruce .ana Laurel Ave.

W. G. KRUEGER. REALTOR -

147 N. Com'L St , Ph. 4728

"$3800 suburban home, S rms.. bath.
furnace, fireplace.' hdw. firs. North,

i MELVIN JOHNSON. REALTOR
72$ Court St - j. i i Phone 3723

HERE 'are two nice' homes for you.
One with 3 bed rooms, hwd. floors,
fireplace; basement furnace It trays,
wired for range, double garage. The
other one with 2 bed rooms, fireplace,
hwd. floors, basement furnace, trays,
wired for range; double garage, with
3Vt acres. At the edge of the city
Mnuts.

PL H. BELL, REALTOR
402 Guardian Bldg; Phone 4896

imV m. Una kitiiu M.vk
bimt., furnace, large lot, fruit and
snruDS. soouu, - i -

2 A. NX. very nice 4 bdrm. hse.
filberts, r walnuts, cherries, grapes.
$6700. 9- -

,i A. 2 bdrm. hse, garden and ber
ries, tona. atr. Byrm witn

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
337 K. High , . Ph. Ml

4 RMj home with bath and electric
lights, loeatetl at 1444 Saginaw St. Now
rents far 820 pee month. Price $2000.

W.rC KRUEGER. REALTOR:
147 N. ComX St. .. Phone 473S

NICE $ rm. hse. and 2 lota located
at 2420 Lee St $5000. .

Creek; Property 1 rm. hse. with
Vu A. of land. 08 N. ISth St $6500.

Good Jbcobw proawrty in jr. Satan
with living quarters aV 3 m. apart-
ments. 87$ tncome. tgSOa. Term.

k Good rf rm. hse,' wired for range.
basemeat sawdust burner, Brkiast
nooe: ana etc ynua.

Seer Jack Henntngsen with
STATE FtNANOB CO-- REALTORS

211 Guardian Bidg. Ph. 4121

JP008. jEnglewood, lovely small home,t rmi dinette, 2 bdrms, v. blinds,
wired .for range, laundry trays, oil
fleer furnace, aaraee. nice back rard
with picket fence, ft blk. to bus, 1
dues, to scnoe. - f

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
337 N. High j a Ph. 3210

GOOD home for sale, t large lots
m Turner, 2 bites, to twsws. stores,
etc, fruit shrubbery, good T room
mod. hse, ggrafe, wood shed attach-
ed, chicken hse. 8 yard. $1900. W. R.
Hogaeew Turner, tare.

" I DO YOU KNOW? m' Thai sLeuia Bectrtel and Mrs. Keed
ham make a siaeciaity, of exchanging
all kinds of property. Gome to our
office, let's tUe it over.. We are at
341 State St, Room 4v

For Sale runns
66 ACKtS. t tn3e$ west, spring

water to 'good bungalow home, barn
duus is; ia acres pasture ac omoer;
20 acres wune. Only $6009 eash.
C. H. $AKDXH3 W 321 N. Kish. - 5S38

ATTSACl'l V BUY in a well loc
eated email .farm arith good improve-
ments. i Close, to school 15s acres.
best of soil; t acres planted to cherries
and filberts: modern home
with basement and - furnace; drilled
well and water system; bare and out
buildings.' Owner moving aria reduced
prir to sx:"U. f

r. Hi: in. ua

Automobiles

SALEM ,
Automobile Go.

". ... HOMX OT ; f'fi
Cbiyslcr & Plymouth

'IN SALEMr
WITH OVER 28 YEARS OF CONTIN-
UOUS BUSINESS JTO OTJR CREDIT
BEHINp TJS.. ... ;

. If it's anything . me--
cbanical you : nee di i we
have the' equipment and
experienced mechanics to
serveyour

D" ITS BOOT OB FENDER RE
PAIRS YOU NEED. WE CAN ALSO
TAKE CARE OF YOU.

We Specialize in Trucks

; Get our prices before
you have your work done.;

A ! complete stock of
parts and two service cars
to take care of any and all
your needs.

'
SERVJCX WITH A SMILE

PHONE 4673

OT a i

:'r Just drop In at
f

- '

435 N. Commercial St;

Acreage
NEW 4 ACRE COUNTRY HOMX i

The one you've been looking for.
with view, terrace. 3 bed rooms, large
maid's room, I cheery kitchen awd din-
ing, large hvmg with fireplace. 4 miles
city center. $9600.
C H. SANDERS - 231 N. High - 5838

A CHEERFUL HOME '.k Acre. 5--
room house only 3 years old; hard-
wood floors; Venetian blinds; automa-
tic oil floor furnace; wired for range:
electric water heater: garage. Price
only as79e. see Mr. voorhees with -

LEO N. CHILDS, INC REALTORS
344 State Sti Ph. 9281

Suburban
30 A. on Wallace Rd. I'i ml city

limits. 6 rm. mod. hse, - 3 bdrms,
bsmt, phone, wired for elec." stove,
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

'Veterans Izd'orrnatioh'
KSAHXD AiasicAif vliiaAxa
Service officer ' aasistance ta - filing
claims. Information, ete, A. L. Brew-
ster, $88 N. 21st St Ph. 4i39, Salem.
ureson. j . . .

Wis.Jow .Geanirig
' City window cleaners. P. tlttS Floors
waus. woodwork, work guaranteed.

ALL work guaranteed. Windows
walls, wood work cietnea floors waxei
frsir"J wcTk-ne- PrcXc;:ral C:-.- i
leg la 4:;i .J

088 NORTH COMMERCIAL

QEE
v OAM'S .

WHEN BUYING '

SELLING
YOUR AUTOMOBILE

ON HAND FOR SALE

1940 Mercury
2 door aedan. v.-'-

1940 Foird Deluxe
"

4 Pass. Coupe.
". Heater Sc Badio. :

1937 Pontiac Sedan .t
. Original Owner- Car-3-v-.- !

1936 Chev: 2-do-
Or Sedan

AT .
-

Sam's Motor Co.
'455 Chemeketa St.

Opposite Down Town Fire Dept

- Phone 7817
FOR SALE: 1929 Chev. Sedan, med

ium mileage. Phi 24099. : V
ONE 1938 V-- 8 Deluxe Coupe $425-On- e

1936 Ply. Deluxe 2 door $350.
Inq. at Shower's Garage, Turner Ore.

MODEL A aedan: rood tires. Kood
runnine condition. Ph. 6254. . $79
No. Cottage. i i.:.:,.vX!. : U

V 8 COUPE. 1027 Oak.

35 PLY. 4 door, food pre-w- ar tires.
cheap if taken at once. 1850 No. Conn.
Ph. 3309. ... i

Wahted--lJs- ed Cars

WANTED
-- USED CARS

We Pay Hightest Possible
" Pnce Any Model

e Buy iXqiir Equity7

SALEMi-V-i- ;

OTOSIOBILE C0::;:
KA Commercial St, Salesa. :Oze.

Phone 4673 Evening Phone 5837

GASH
E For Late Model Cars
T IN AVERAGE CONDITION

: - . OPA CXXLXNO

Keen ywur car ta good conditioa. We
navsj cxcciicnt wctnini.J- - ; . f --

ILERRALL i OT7ENS
..-- "! company

? Xa S. Cornmerctal St S'
we pArtropst

CH" 8Wf tfim fw ear ts syorta v
Cash. on the ' Barxel-Hea- d' -- . .... '- i't - t - A--

SALEM'S oldest tpendeht 4SseT a
- Aealer. . :

MJCCurner Chnrch a Cham Pn .392?

( WANTED: "34 to '11 Chev. or ford
trucic Howard Maden RL . Ph. 22F12.

- VVANTTD: To and tsalf pick up
truck. 13- -8 Elm St.- - West ' Salem.

WANTEDS Used ear. prefer Chev. or
Fly v to mi modeL (XI after J
pXf i.-- 3 Lee : -

.Lost and Found
" NXar If a tiress In carton, lost Won.
Salem Sx Central Howelt Reward. Ar
nold Seines, B.U a. Box UI. fcaiem.

1X3ST: Reward for return of,. .white
losicrsna ccj. i n. nva;- - -

MO N. H

i For RentRd6nis
SLEEPING rm. nr. State House, with

or without breakfast. 1336 State St.
or call .' Jj J

2 NICK heated Sip. rms.j 3 blocks
tslie school. 918 each per mo. 169i
S Liberty.

SLEEPING R003l. Ph. 49 .

For Rent Apartments
FOR RENT: 3 rm. furn. apt. up-atai- rs.

redecorated. 21C0 N. 5th.

S RM. well furn. apt. in cottage.
One blk. to bus. Adults only. Middle
ace couple preferred. 407 S. 18th.

FURN. S rm. apU prL bath. 155
N. Winter. - .

1 RM. completely furn., refrif.; emp
lady. 66S S. Summer.

For Rent Houses .

SMALL 2 bdrm. ut east Loveljr
yard: ranee, heater, beds, etc. $37.50.
Ph. 21407.

CABINS'AT JMeskowiir. Ph. 4422-387- 7.

;For Rent5

TRAILERS for rent Woodrya IfkL.
1609 N. Sununez. Ph. IU0. -

TLOOR 4BAMOER tar rest Moot
gomery Ward. - , ;

- GOOD Used Piano. B. U Stiff.
- TRUCKS" tor renc Tew dr sfe-Cu-

Love 0. phone tdM. .

Wanted to Rent
WTO. to lease: l or 2 bdrm. mod.

hse. AdulU Ph. C274.

BUS. woman wants unfurn. apt. in
home. Ref. given. Box 127 Statesman.

WOMAN wants apt. References." Ph.
312 Oaya, 479 eves.

WANTED: Unfurn. house by WUlam-tteU- ni.

Instructor. Ph. 2263.

V wn CUM. ll.., w lima vuia 1

ehicken hse near Salem, or W. a
lem. Adults, atrs. at. m. storn. lie
Oafort street.

WANTED: LISTINGS of dwellingX
apartments and board and room avail-
able for rent to school teachers. Phone

1J7. rublie Scbeot AdmtntatraUam Of-fic-e.

: i . ' - . '

9 CrtESsCDiCtittnian
' AOVERTISINQ

Western AdvertJstai
'
t Representatives .

WareVCrtffitti Compray. Warn. .

Eastern Adverthlnx --

IuressirtatlTe -

Ward-Gnfft- th Company. Inc.
Chicaro. New York, Detroit.

' .. f Button. Atlanta; ; ,

Entered at fHe PoHofflcm at Sattm.
Oregon Second Class Matter. Pub.
lisked everv monrtflj except Mondau.
Biuiiieas offlc 213 5oUa Comatr
eiol Ctreei.

SULSOIIPTIO RATES- v
AfaQ Eubsertattaa Rates tn Adeaftcet
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